

J

ITEM NO.31

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2586/2012

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRABHU RAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for issue of bailable warrant of arrest)

Date: 06/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent is reported to be duly and properly served through dasti but none appeared.

No further steps are required.

The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

| | | (M.A. SAYEED) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |

rd